Language

Member

Email

Phone

American Sign Language
(ASL)

Ambharic/Tigrinia
Ambharic/Tigrinia

Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Arabic
Arabic/French/Armenian

Chinese
Cantonese/Mandarin
Mandarin
Cantonese/Mandarin
Cantonese/Mandarin
Cantonese/Mandarin
Dari/Farsi
Dinka/Nuer

Farsi/Persian

French/Armenian
French/Spanish

French/Kinyarwanda/kirundi/
Swalhili

Greek/Polish

Korean

Kurdish

Punjabi/Hindi
Punjabi/Hindi/Urdu
Punjabi/Urdu

Romanian

Russell, Debra

Amarech, Tesfai (Amy)
Gebreselassie, Eden

Abbas, Lina
El-Masri, Rabih Al
Gerwien, Jasmin
Hage, Zakie
Hanna, Rima
Pilavian, Paola

Chan, Joyce

Chen, Gang
Cheung, Candy Y.M.
Couper, Sylvia s.k.
Lai, Frankie

Fayazi, Arif

Dup, Bichiak

Ashraf, Shervin

Beylerian, Mayda A.

De Maria, Monica

Ngarambe, Florentine

Dobrzelecka, Anna

Kang, Yeonsil

Mosa, Issa

Gill, Parminder S.
Kaur, Harpreet Snow
Paracha, Wasim

Georgescu, Mihaela

russelldi@shaw.ca

sarahtesfai@hotmail.com
gebreselassie.eden@gmail.com

lina.k.abbas@gmail.com
rmasr@shaw.ca
jgerwien@shaw.ca
zhage68@gmail.com
rima.hanna67@gmail.com
paolapilavian@gmail.com

chan_joyce@shaw.ca
atiaccr@gmail.com
cymcheung@hotmail.com
scott-sylvia@telus.net
frankielai21@yahoo.com.hk

arefjfan@hotmail.com

bichiakduop@gmail.com

shervin.ashraf19@amail.com

maydab13@yahoo.com

monicademaria@shaw.ca

ngarambeflo@yahoo.fr

dobrzelann@gmail.com

YSKang1010@gmail.com

Mosalssa197 @hotmail.com

qill1947old@gmail.com
hkaurinterpreter@gmail.com
drwasimparacha@hotmail.com

mmormu@gmail.com

403-660-7764

403-891-6711
403-453-2423

587-968-1321
403-816-9633
780-887-8133
403-630-9399
403-370-7298
780-292-2961

403-540-0631
403-891-1817
403-397-6106
403-710-6047
403-826-6168

403-560-0701

403-470-2853

403-875-0114

403-714-3413

403-225-4213/
403-542-7614

403-402-2552

403-542-2954

403-465-2012

403-862-5065/
403-324-6190

403-617-3599
403-829-2441
403-969-4395

403-282-9220/
587-894-9220




Language

Member

Email

Phone

Russian/Ukranian
Russian/German/Ukranian

Russian

Russian/Ukranian/Polish

Somali
Somali

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Tagalog/Filipino

Tagalog/Filipino
Tagalog/Filipino

Turkish

Vietnamese
Vietnamese
Vietnamese

Kosheleva, Olha
Kulikov, Inna
Machitova, Gulnara
Zlenko, Dana

Ali, Farah
Awale, Isse

Aguilera, Carmen A.
Nightingale, Angelica
Veress, Anne-Marie
Zisman, Alex

Elago, Precy Grace

Ostrowski, Elvira V.

Valeroso, Elvie

Daly, Berin

Lam, Betty
Pham, Huong
Trung-Lam, Esther

bolga ko@yahoo.com
ivashchuk2@gmail.com
gulnaram2006@yandex.com
dana.zlenko@gmail.com

farah090@gmail.com
somaliinterpreter1@gmail.com

antiguahousealberta@shaw.ca

angelicanightingale@hotmail.com

averess@shaw.ca

azisman@telusplanet.net

precygraceblanco@yahoo.com

HelenVOstrowski@agmail.com

elvie valeroso@hotmail.com

berrin@telus.net

lambetty6@gmail.com
huong.pham@ucalgary.ca
esther.trunglam@gmail.com

587-225-7834
587-224-1775

403-829-3540

403-993-1749
780-224-4429

403-241-6875/
403-870-6875

403-870-4652

403-244-2058/
403-560-4990
403-541-1654/
403-918-5282

403-991-8585
403-239-4449/
403-239-1882
587-717-2851

403-870-8646/
403-278-8646

403-305-8788
403-850-7220
403-568-2999




